DOC-DS-20002-1.2 Page 1
Inventek
Systems
GPS Module
ISM480F1
DOC-DS-20002-1.2 Page 2
Table of Contents
1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION ....................................................................................... 3

GPS products while maintaining backwards compatibility and focusing on a
continuously high level of product and manufacturing quality.
10 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description Type Temperature
ISM480F1-C4.1 GPS module  Standard build -35C- 80 °C
ISM480F1-C5.6 GPS Mode NMEA - 9600 Baud
default Firmware
-35C- 80 °C
ISM480EVB Evaluation
Board
NMEA – 4800
DOC-DS-20002-1.2 Page 20
11 REVISION CONTROL
Document : ISM480F1 GPS module
External release DOC-DS-20002-1.2
Date Author Revision Comment
3/28/2011 FMT 1.0 Preliminary
7/19/2011 MT 1.1 Typo on SPI mode